
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

48 

7B 

26 

85 

30 

3 

31 

91 

34 

46 

1 

7D 

2A 

76 

79 

25 

15 

7 

10 

9 

79* 

69 

57 

12 

65 

07 

86 

Name 

Ryan Norman 

Mark Brannon 

Ben Sinnott 

Bruce Hamilton 

Marc Giroux 

Mark Sherwood 

Travis Engen 

Bill Fickling 

Andy Schaufelberger 

Steve Scullen 

Charles Parsons 

Eddie Claridge 

Dudley Cunningham 

William Goldkind 

David Porter 

Tony Carpanzano 

Mark Harmer 

Derek Harling 

Tom Fraelich 

Jack Dinehart 

Bobby Brown 

Gordon Medenica 

Jim Stengel 

Sebastian Coppola 

Mark Green 

Jacek Mucha 

Michael Snowdon 

Class 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F2 

9F1 

9FA 

9F1 

9F1 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9F2 

9FB 

9F2 

9FA5 

9F1 

9FC 

9FC 

9FA 

9FB 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9F2 

9F1 

9FA 

Best Tm 

1:41.794 

1:45.679 

1:48.061 

1:48.629 

1:49.259 

1:49.609 

1:49.833 

1:51.251 

1:53.035 

1:53.602 

1:53.753 

1:55.352 

1:55.735 

1:56.464 

1:57.126 

1:57.772 

1:58.146 

2:00.726 

2:05.058 

2:05.334 

2:06.024 

2:06.593 

2:07.517 

2:10.511 

2:30.851 

Year 

2007 

1997 

1997 

2008 

1997 

1995 

2001 

1975 

2006 

1997 

1976 

1982 

1973 

1993 

1979 

1993 

1969 

1991 

1979 

1995 

1974 

1975 

1973 

1970 

1988 

2006 

1971 

Make/Model 

Indy Lites Dallara 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Lola T97/20 

Ralt RT-41 

Lola T97/20 

March 75B 

Swift 016 

Lola T97/20 

Lola 332C 

Theodore TY02 

Lola T332 

Ralt RT-41 

March 79B 

Reynard 93H FA 

Surtees TS-5 

Lola T91/50 

March Super Vee 

Van Diemen F2000 

Chevron B27 

March 75B 

McRae GM1 

Lola T192 

Ralt RT-5 732 

Swift 016 

GRD 272F2 

Engine 

3500cc 

4200cc 

4200cc 

3500cc 

4243cc 

1600cc 

4243cc 

2000cc 

2500cc 

4200cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

4992cc 

4316cc 

1598cc 

1994cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

5000cc 

4955cc 

1600cc 

2261cc 

1977cc 

Color 

Red 

Black 

White/Green 

White/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/Pink 

Orange 

Orange/White 

Yellow/Blue 

White 

White 

White 

Orange/Yellow 

Blue 

Red 

Red/White 

Universal/Red/Yellow/Blue 

White/Blue 

Black 

Yellow/Blue 

Green 

Red/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Orange/Black 

Green/Yellow 

Hometown 

Aurora OH 

Scottsdale AZ 

Fairfield CT 

Monkton MD 

Cushing ME 

Lakeville NY 

Weston CT 

San Clemente CA 

Beacon NY 

Hingham MA 

So Barrington IL 

Scarsdale NY 

Carlisle MA 

Holbrook NY 

Darien CT 

Danbury CT 

Troy MI 

Windsor ON 

Marathon FL 

Sandy Creek NY 

Oyster Bay Cove NY 

Pelham NY 

New York NY 

Rochester MI 

Avon NY 

Laval QC 

Goshen OH 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/14/2016 7:34:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  9 

Group 9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 16:29:28 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2016 04:20 PM 


